
鳥取県新設住宅着工戸数統計表   鳥取市

区分 合計 前月比 前年比 持家 前月比 前年比 貸家 前月比 前年比
分譲 給与

1983 昭和58年度 1,184 5.43% 821 133 -5.96% 363 27 45.20%
1984 59年度 1,192 0.68% 717 51 -12.67% 475 59 30.85%
1985 60年度 1,267 6.29% 683 44 -4.74% 584 18 22.95%
1986 61年度 1,778 40.33% 899 106 31.63% 879 6 50.51%
1987 62年度 1,619 -8.94% 943 87 4.89% 676 5 -23.09%
1988 63年度 1,930 19.21% 958 231 1.59% 972 31 43.79%
1989 平成元年度 1,869 -3.16% 854 199 -10.86% 1,015 35 4.42%
1990 ２年度 1,871 0.11% 871 266 1.99% 1,000 18 -1.48%
1991 ３年度 1,397 -25.33% 855 162 -1.84% 542 25 -45.80%
1992 ４年度 1,317 -5.73% 789 155 -7.72% 528 34 -2.58%
1993 ５年度 1,321 0.30% 871 146 10.39% 1,000 17 89.39%
1994 ６年度 1,898 43.68% 1,141 292 31.00% 757 51 -24.30%
1995 ７年度 2,132 12.33% 960 251 -15.86% 1,172 6 54.82%
1996 ８年度 2,163 1.45% 928 93 -3.33% 1,235 11 5.38%
1997 ９年度 1,890 -12.62% 822 165 -11.42% 1,068 36 -13.52%
1998 10年度 1,831 -3.12% 859 230 4.50% 901 25 -15.64%
1999 11年度 1,451 -20.75% 694 68 -19.21% 757 0 -15.98%
2000 12年度 2,266 56.17% 835 276 20.32% 1,431 20 89.04%
2001 13年度 2,124 -6.27% 649 199 -22.28% 1,475 92 3.07%
2002 14年度 1,974 -7.06% 845 353 30.20% 1,129 22 -23.46%
2003 15年度 1,402 -28.98% 691 227 -18.22% 711 34 -37.02%
2004 16年度 1,974 40.80% 671 159 -2.89% 1,303 0 83.26%
2005 17年度 1,750 -11.35% 1,014 304 51.12% 736 0 -43.51%
2006 18年度 1,771 1.20% 1,050 450 3.55% 721 0 -2.04%
2007 19年度 980 -44.66% 605 54 -42.38% 375 2 -47.99%
2008 20年度 960 -2.04% 631 163 4.30% 329 1 -12.27%
2009 21年度 828 -13.75% 433 37 -31.38% 395 14 20.06%
2010 22年度 658 -20.53% 490 25 13.16% 168 2 -57.47%
2011 23年度 642 -2.43% 469 22 -4.29% 173 4 2.98%
2012 24年度 646 0.62% 475 71 1.28% 171 1 -1.16%
2013 25年度 770 19.20% 575 32 21.05% 195 2 14.04%
2014 26年度 792 2.86% 489 50 -14.96% 303 2 55.38%
2015 27年度 870 9.85% 557 95 13.91% 313 2 3.30%
2016 28年度 934 7.36% 562 97 0.90% 372 1 18.85%
2017 29年度 1,173 25.59% 655 144 16.55% 518 2 39.25%

2018 平成30年度 1,219 3.92% 652 70 -0.46% 567 29 9.46%

2019 令和元年度 962 -21.08% 639 140 -1.99% 323 9 -43.03%

2020 令和2年度 825 -14.24% 617 95 -3.44% 208 2 -35.60%

2021 令和3年度 973 17.94% 767 210 24.31% 206 1 -0.96%

2022 令和4年度 828 -14.90% 618 133 -19.43% 210 2 1.94%

2023 令和5年度 837 1.09% 593 167 -4.05% 244 2 16.19%

2024 令和6年度 789 -5.73% 594 148 0.17% 195 2 -20.08%

2025 令和7年度 362 -54.12% 315 94 -46.97% 194 0 -0.51%
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H29.4 102 61.90% 88.89% 42 3 -16.00% -16.00% 60 0 361.54% 275.00%
H29.5 81 -20.59% -11.96% 49 8 16.67% 16.67% 32 0 -46.67% -13.51%
H29.6 134 65.43% 50.56% 111 45 126.53% 126.53% 23 0 -28.13% -23.33%
H29.7 112 -16.42% 173.17% 104 58 -6.31% -6.31% 8 0 -65.22% 100.00%
H29.8 102 -8.93% 17.24% 42 3 -59.62% -59.62% 60 1 650.00% 57.89%
H29.9 119 16.67% 50.63% 57 1 35.71% 35.71% 62 0 3.33% 40.91%
H29.10 82 -31.09% -34.40% 44 5 -22.81% -22.81% 38 0 -38.71% -52.50%
H29.11 101 23.17% -33.99% 54 5 22.73% 22.73% 47 0 23.68% -14.55%
H29.12 86 -14.85% 38.71% 46 2 -14.81% -14.81% 40 0 -14.89% 0.00%
H30.1 133 54.65% 291.18% 38 5 -17.39% -17.39% 95 0 137.50% 9400.00%
H30.2 34 -74.44% -38.18% 28 3 -26.32% -26.32% 6 0 -93.68% -57.14%
H30.3 87 155.88% 38.10% 40 6 42.86% 42.86% 47 1 683.33% 261.54%
H30.4 103 18.39% 0.98% 47 7 17.50% 17.50% 56 0 19.15% -6.67%
H30.5 79 -23.30% -2.47% 62 5 31.91% 31.91% 17 0 -69.64% -46.88%
H30.6 194 145.57% 44.78% 62 2 0.00% 0.00% 132 0 676.47% 473.91%
H30.7 89 -54.12% -20.54% 64 4 3.23% 3.23% 25 0 -81.06% 212.50%
H30.8 116 30.34% 13.73% 55 5 -14.06% -14.06% 61 0 144.00% 1.67%
H30.9 99 -14.66% -16.81% 48 1 -12.73% -12.73% 51 0 -16.39% -17.74%
H30.10 146 47.47% 78.05% 59 9 22.92% 22.92% 87 0 70.59% 128.95%
H30.11 107 -26.71% 5.94% 48 4 -18.64% -18.64% 59 29 -32.18% 25.53%
H30.12 106 -0.93% 23.26% 55 7 14.58% 14.58% 51 0 -13.56% 27.50%
H31.1 37 -65.09% -72.18% 37 2 -32.73% -32.73% 0 0 -100.00% -100.00%
H31.2 73 97.30% 114.71% 51 15 37.84% 37.84% 22 0    － 266.67%
H31.3 70 -4.11% -19.54% 64 9 25.49% 25.49% 6 0 -72.73% -87.23%
H31.4 84 20.00% -18.45% 54 8 -15.63% -15.63% 30 0 400.00% -46.43%
R1.5 84 0.00% 6.33% 52 7 -3.70% -3.70% 32 0 6.67% 88.24%
R1.6 100 19.05% -48.45% 53 7 1.92% 1.92% 47 0 46.88% -64.39%
R1.7 108 8.00% 21.35% 51 3 -3.77% -3.77% 57 8 21.28% 128.00%
R1.8 47 -56.48% -59.48% 47 5 -7.84% -7.84% 0 0 -100.00% -100.00%
R1.9 159 238.30% 60.61% 118 74 151.06% 151.06% 41 0    － -19.61%
R1.10 59 -62.89% -59.59% 49 4 -58.47% -58.47% 10 0 -75.61% -88.51%
R1.11 79 33.90% -26.17% 45 7 -8.16% -8.16% 34 0 240.00% -42.37%
R1.12 60 -24.05% -43.40% 44 8 -2.22% -2.22% 16 1 -52.94% -68.63%
R2.1 46 -23% 24% 34 7 -23% -22.73% 12 0 -25%    －
R2.2 69 50% -5% 43 2 26% 26.47% 26 0 117% 18%
R2.3 67 -3% -4% 49 8 14% 13.95% 18 0 -31% 200%
R2.4 65 -2.99% -22.62% 44 6 -10.20% -18.52% 21 1 16.67% -30.00%
R2.5 48 -26.15% -42.86% 48 8 9.09% -7.69% 0 0 -100.00% -100.00%
R2.6 82 70.83% -18.00% 56 10 16.67% 5.66% 26 0    － -44.68%
R2.7 110 34.15% 1.85% 67 6 19.64% 31.37% 43 1 65.38% -24.56%
R2.8 64 -41.82% 36.17% 64 12 -4.48% 36.17% 0 0 -100.00%    －
R2.9 57 -10.94% -64.15% 43 12 -32.81% -63.56% 14 0    － -65.85%
R2.10 104 82.46% 76.27% 57 9 32.56% 16.33% 47 0 235.71% 370.00%
R2.11 48 -53.85% -39.24% 48 4 -15.79% 6.67% 0 0 -100.00% -100.00%
R2.12 54 12.50% -10.00% 54 11 12.50% 22.73% 0 0    － -100.00%
R3.1 28 -48% -39% 28 3 -48% -18% 0 0    － -1
R3.2 53 89% -23% 47 4 68% 9% 6 0    － -77%
R3.3 112 111% 67% 61 10 30% 24% 51 0 750% 183%
R3.4 60 -46% -8% 55 8 -10% 25% 5 0 -90% -76%
R3.5 58 -3% 21% 44 5 -20% -8% 14 0 180%    －
R3.6 193 233% 135% 121 64 175% 116% 72 0 414% 177%
R3.7 67 -65% -39% 58 9 -52% -13% 9 0 -88% -79%
R3.8 67 0% 5% 45 7 -22% -30% 22 0 144%    －
R3.9 114 70% 100% 104 62 131% 142% 10 0 -55% -29%
R3.10 77 -32% -26% 65 12 -38% 14% 12 0 20% -74%
R3.11 82 6% 71% 68 7 5% 42% 14 0 17%    －
R3.12 65 -21% 20% 55 11 -19% 2% 10 0 -29%    －
R4.1 55 -15% 96% 42 2 -24% 50% 13 1 30%    －
R4.2 59 7% 11% 49 9 17% 4% 10 0 -23% 67%
R4.3 76 29% -32% 61 14 24% 0% 15 0 50% -71%
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R4.4 53 -30% -12% 52 12 -15% -5% 1 1 -93% -80%
R4.5 62 17% 7% 56 15 8% 27% 6 0 500% -57%
R4.6 57 -8% -70% 53 14 -5% -56% 4 0 -33% -94%
R4.7 85 49% 27% 65 7 23% 12% 20 0 400% 122%
R4.8 137 61% 104% 53 8 -18% 18% 84 0 320% 282%
R4.9 73 -47% -36% 47 5 -11% -55% 26 0 -69% 160%
R4.10 66 -10% -14% 55 14 17% -15% 11 0 -58% -8%
R4.11 85 29% 4% 45 9 -18% -34% 40 0 264% 186%
R4.12 56 -34% -14% 47 13 4% -15% 9 0 -78% -10%
R5.1 34 -39% -38% 34 11 -28% -19% 0 0 -100% -100%
R5.2 63 85% 7% 54 15 59% 10% 9 1    － -10%
R5.3 57 -10% -25% 57 10 6% -7% 0 0 -100% -100%
R5.4 110 93% 108% 92 65 61% 77% 18 0    － 1700%
R5.5 120 9% 94% 52 15 -43% -7% 68 0 278% 1033%
R5.6 83 -31% 46% 49 10 -6% -8% 34 1 -50% 750%
R5.7 80 -4% -6% 54 5 10% -17% 26 0 -24% 30%
R5.8 52 -35% -62% 52 13 -4% -2% 0 0 -100% -100%
R5.9 60 15% -18% 44 5 -15% -6% 16 0    － -38%
R5.10 67 12% 2% 51 16 16% -7% 16 0 0% 45%
R5.11 68 1% -20% 36 2 -29% -20% 32 1 100% -20%
R5.12 55 -19% -2% 37 6 3% -21% 18 0 -44% 100%
R6.1 56 2% 65% 44 14 19% 29% 12 0 -33%    －
R6.2 34 -39% -46% 34 6 -23% -37% 0 0 -100% -100%
R6.3 52 53% -9% 48 10 41% -16% 4 0    －    －
R6.4 52 0% -53% 51 11 6% -45% 1 1 -75% -94%
R6.5 50 -4% -58% 37 7 -27% -29% 13 0 1200% -81%
R6.6 35 -30% -58% 34 11 -8% -31% 1 1 -92% -97%
R6.7 91 160% 14% 49 11 44% -9% 42 0 4100% 62%
R6.8 106 16% 104% 86 52 76% 65% 20 0 -52%    －
R6.9 57 -46% -5% 45 8 -48% 2% 12 0 -40% -25%
R6.10 60 5% -10% 44 6 -2% -14% 16 0 33% 0%
R6.11 70 17% 3% 58 7 32% 61% 12 0 -25% -63%
R6.12 79 13% 44% 53 5 -9% 43% 26 0 117% 44%
R7.1 38 -52% -32% 38 11 -28% -14% 0 0 -100% -100%
R7.2 41 8% 21% 37 10 -3% 9% 4 0    －    －
R7.3 110 168% 112% 62 9 68% 29% 48 0 1100% 1100%
R7.4 10 -91% -81% 10 1 -84% -80% 0 0 -100% -100%
R7.5 18 80% -64% 18 4 80% -51% 0 0    － -100%
R7.6 39 117% 11% 35 10 94% 3% 4 0    － 300%
R7.7 59 51% -35% 53 7 51% 8% 6 0 50% -86%
R7.8 37 -37% -65% 37 8 -30% -57% 0 0 -100% -100%
R7.9 81 119% 42% 71 41 92% 58% 10 0    － -17%
R7.10 54 -33% -10% 48 15 -32% 9% 6 0 -40% -63%
R7.11 64 19% -9% 43 8 -10% -26% 21 0 250% 75%


